UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: May 31, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
747,871
1 517.88 1,717,508 -4,321 0 3,699 432 0 -4,327 743,544
2 517.75 1,715,949 -1,559 0 3,189 440 0 -3,688 739,856
3 517.71 1,715,470 -479 0 0 435 0 -602 739,254
4 517.95 1,718,348 2,878 0 1,141 440 0 -1,638 737,616
5 517.50 1,712,952 -5,396 0 6,858 489 0 -7,309 730,307
6 517.33 1,710,915 -2,037 0 4,944 479 0 -5,588 724,719
7 517.19 1,709,238 -1,677 0 3,972 487 0 -4,625 720,094
8 517.24 1,709,837 599 0 0 507 -2,411 -3,103 716,991
9 517.40 1,711,754 1,917 3,054 0 526 0 2,289 719,280
10 517.39 1,711,634 -120 0 0 479 3,993 3,676 722,956
11 517.51 1,713,072 1,438 2,918 0 428 0 2,055 725,011
12 517.56 1,713,671 599 763 0 365 0 499 725,510
13 517.60 1,714,151 480 957 0 298 0 578 726,088
14 517.59 1,714,031 -120 0 0 303 0 -221 725,867
15 517.26 1,710,077 -3,954 0 0 315 0 -158 725,709
16 516.90 1,705,766 -4,311 0 0 401 0 -366 725,343
17 516.66 1,702,895 -2,871 0 0 393 2,500 2,555 727,898
18 516.62 1,702,417 -478 0 0 359 2,500 2,087 729,985
19 516.84 1,705,048 2,631 0 0 345 3,500 2,564 732,549
20 517.45 1,712,353 7,305 0 0 377 3,500 2,807 735,356
21 518.21 1,721,469 9,116 4,534 0 430 0 4,001 739,357
22 518.75 1,727,956 6,487 6,858 0 426 0 6,159 745,516
23 519.23 1,733,729 5,773 3,681 0 422 0 3,006 748,522
24 519.67 1,739,027 5,298 6,785 0 430 0 5,948 754,470
25 520.19 1,745,296 6,269 3,498 0 332 0 3,228 757,698
26 520.42 1,748,071 2,775 3,664 0 325 0 3,047 760,745
27 520.70 1,751,452 3,381 3,665 0 242 0 3,366 764,111
28 520.95 1,754,472 3,020 916 0 236 0 458 764,569
29 521.20 1,757,494 3,022 0 0 278 0 -480 764,089
30 521.46 1,760,638 3,144 0 228 0 -406 763,683
31 521.73 1,763,906 3,268 0 300 0 -404 763,279
TOTALS 42,077 41,293 23,803 11,947 13,582 15,408
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



